DESCRIPTION:
The PT-1210NA is an AC 12V transformer, Class
2, compact, plug-in style power source used for
intercom and door release applications.
This power transfromer is UL and CSA listed and
is designed for indoor use only.
PT-1210NA Spec Sheet
0518
PT-1210NA
AC 12V Plug-in Transformer
Aiphone Corporation
(800) 692-0200
SPECIFICATIONS:
Power input:   AC 120V, 60Hz
Power output:  AC 12V, 10VA (830mA)
Power consumption: 15W
Wiring connection:  Screw terminals
Dimensions (HxWxD): 2-15⁄16" x 2-3⁄16" x 1-⅞"
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:
The PT-1210NA can be used for the following
Aiphone Communication systems:
• CCS-1A
• IE-1AD
• IE-1GD
• IE-2AD
• IE-8MD
• LEM-1DL
• EL-12S door strike